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INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF EMPLOYERS—conttnued

Reg.
No.

1252
1019
1105
1247
1087

1685
1684
1704
1590
1673

1621

1867 i

1798 |

1584

1875

1999 |

1514

911
1022
1770
141
1878

1698 |

1954 |

1744 |

1620
1966 |

Name.

ENGINEERS AND IRON AND BRASS FOUNDERS

Auckland Ironmasters

Jas. J. Niven and Company Limited

Wellington Enginecers, Metal Workers, and Iron zmd Bmssfounders
Christchurch hngmeers Metal Workers, and Iron and Brass Founders
Dunedin Engineers, Metal Workers, and Iron and Brassfounders

FARMERS

New Zealand Agricultural and Related Farmers
New Zealand Dairy Farmers’

New Zealand Fr mtorro“ ers

New Zealand C ommercml (u'uden( TS

New Zealand Sheepowners

Nelson District Hopgrowers

FIRE BOARDS
New Zealand Fire Boards

FLORISTS
Wellington Industrial District Florists

FOODSTUFFS

Wellington District Drug, (‘hemical, Condiment, Patent Food and
Manufacturers
(anterbury Sauce, Pickle, Preserved Food and Starch Manufacturers

FREEZING COMPANIES

New Zealand Freezing Companies

FROZEN PRODUCTS

New Zealand Frozen Products Manufacturers

FURNITURE AND FURNISHING TRADE

Auckland Furniture and Furnishing .
Wellington Furniture and Furnlshmg Trad(
Wellington Flock, Felt and Spring Manufacturers
Christchurch Furniture Makers

Otago Furniture and Furnishing Trades

GAS-METER MANUFACTURERS
Wellington Gas Meter Manufacturers

GASWORKS
New Zealand Gasworks

GATE, FENCE, AND WIRE PRODUCTS MANUFACTURERS
Wellington District Gate Fence and Wire Products Manufacturers

GLASS, OIL, COLOUR, PAINT, AND WALLPAPER

Wellington Glass, Oil, Colour, Paint and Wallpaper Merchants
Otago Glass-bevelling, Silvering and Leadlight Manufacturers

i Number of

Members,
December,
1949,

Medicine |

14

St

31

16

30
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